
T719
T720T485

T487
T486

T488
T489

T490
T491

T494

T497

T508

T730
T729 T728 T727

T731
T732

T724

T725

T722

T721

T723

T519

T518

T516
T515

T509

T726

T492

T493

T496
T495

T499
T498

T502

T500 T501

T503

T504

T505

T506

T507

0 5m 10m 15m 20m 25m

T2

BS5837:2012 Tree Categorisation

Category B
Trees of moderate quality with an estimated life expectancy of
at least 20 years

Category C
Trees of low quality with an estimated life expectancy of at
least 10 years, or young trees with a stem diameter below
150mm

Category U
Those in such a condition that they cannot realistically be
retained as living trees in the context of the current land use
for longer than 10 years

Category A
Trees of high quality with an estimated remaining life
expectancy of at least 40 years
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Revision   Date           Description

Title:

Tree Survey & Constraints Plan

Project:

Client:

Date: Scale: Status:

Dwg ref: Rev:

July 2023

CMcC

CMcC

Drawn by:

Checked by:

1:250 @ A1 Planning

230427-P-50 -
This drawing is the copyright of Charles McCorkell Arboricultural Consultancy has been produced for the
client and project as stated above. The drawing may not be reproduced or amended, except by the written
permission of Charles McCorkell Arboricultural Consultancy . No liability will be accepted for any amendments
made by other persons.

This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the respective arboricultural
schedules and reports relevant to this project.

Where contradictions between this drawing and any other design information
becomes apparent, the respective authors should be contacted immediately.
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and measurements onsite and confirm prior to the commencement of works, and
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Key

Root Protection Areas
The minimum area around a tree deemed to
contain sufficient roots and rooting volume to
maintain the trees viability.

Reference Number for Tree, Group or Hedgerow.

N

Tree, Shrub or Hedgerow Group.
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